L
E
V
E
L
 S
W
IT

Weight approx. 1.65kg 400g
Specifications
How to Order
7"
LS-159000LS-800-5
VITON® 0-RING
1/2" FNPT
HEX 38
1/8" -27 NPT
OUTLET PORT
0-RING
1-5/16" -12 UNF
THREAD REF.
FLOAT
ASSEMBLY
(SPERICAL
SHOWN)
1/4"-18 NPT
INLET PORT
5
ACTUATION
LEVEL
33 ±3
83 57
70
48
Ø67
L1 SWITCH ACTUATION LEVEL†
(SEE ORDER TABLE FOR VALUE)
2-1/4"-12 UNF-2A
THR’D
108
1/4"-20THD
(2PLCS)
64
#167809
MOUNTING
BRACKET KIT
3/4" NPT PORTS (2X)
178
* K6 J.box option for LS-800-5, consult Sales Office
Customer selectable switching NO/NC
172625 172635 144080 160405